1/14/20

2/11/20

3/1/20

3/10/20

2020 Calendar of Events

January

Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor
Election of Officers

February

Start: 6:30 p.m. Annual Membership Meeting
at DiLucia’s Banquet Center

March
Deadline for Induction Nominations

Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

Board to Vote on Induction Nominations



4/14/20

5/1/20
5/12/20

6/9/20

7/25/20

8/11/20

8/28/20

April

Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

Induction Nomination Biographies & Ballot
Mailed out to Membership for Vote

May
Induction Ballot Deadline

Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

Board to vote on Induction Ballots

June

Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

July
6t Annual Golf Outing at Riverview Golf Course

August

Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

Induction Game vs Canton McKinley



8/29/20 “Induction Luncheon” Event to be held at
DiVieste Banquet Center at 11:00 am

Fire Place Room

September

9/8/20 Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

October

10/13/20  Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

November

11/10/20 Start: 6:30 p.m. Board of Trustees’ Meeting
Warren Library Second Floor

December
No Meeting



